
September 08, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date FEAST XC 2018

Boys
VARSITY BOYS

Class - A

Name Place TimeGRA Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Champion Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places): 71

16:41.07Average Time:

Foster Wilfong 3 15:55.771 10     3 15:55.77
Chris Martinez 7 16:36.712 10    10 32:32.48
Devin Duran 15 16:43.833 10    25 49:16.31
Hunter Lampkin 18 16:51.954 9    43 1:06:08.26
Camden Vicknair 28 17:17.105 9    71 1:23:25.36
Varon Jones (39) 17:33.666 12 (110) 1:40:59.02
Cole Powledge (67) 17:58.627 11 (177) 1:58:57.64

DEL RIO Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places): 74

16:47.38Average Time:

Rolando Lopez 9 16:38.711 12     9 16:38.71
Itcoalt Vazquez 12 16:41.602 11    21 33:20.31
Cristian Sanchez 14 16:42.713 12    35 50:03.02
Raymon Gonzalez 19 16:56.464 11    54 1:06:59.48
Sam Pippen 20 16:57.425 12    74 1:23:56.90
Jakob Ortiz (38) 17:32.966 10 (112) 1:41:29.86
Jacob Reyes (56) 17:47.967 12 (168) 1:59:17.82
Matthew Ortiz >  7 17:53.718 12 2:17:11.53
Bobby Moore >  7 18:16.979 10 2:35:28.50

McAllen Memorial Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places): 77

16:47.92Average Time:

Christian Garza 4 16:21.411 12     4 16:21.41
Trevor Williams 6 16:30.712 12    10 32:52.12
Jorge Perez 17 16:51.463 11    27 49:43.58
Sebastian Salinas 21 16:58.214 9    48 1:06:41.79
Juan Zamora 29 17:17.825 12    77 1:23:59.61
Hector Puente (46) 17:40.816 12 (123) 1:41:40.42
Ricky Rodriguez (49) 17:42.667 11 (172) 1:59:23.08
Raul Rojas >  7 17:45.718 9 2:17:08.79
Nathaniel Garza >  7 18:07.189 12 2:35:15.97

VETERANS MEMORIAL CC Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places): 161

17:17.20Average Time:

Patrick Garza 11 16:41.211 12    11 16:41.21
Jacob Tremblay 13 16:42.432 11    24 33:23.64
Isaac Garza 42 17:38.713 11    66 51:02.35
Christian Gonzales 47 17:41.444 10   113 1:08:43.79
Steven Garza 48 17:42.225 11   161 1:26:26.01
Jonathan Majek (66) 17:57.716 11 (227) 1:44:23.72
Matthew Flores (74) 18:07.187 9 (301) 2:02:30.90
Jacoby Sanchez >  7 18:08.218 11 2:20:39.11
Matthew Smith >  7 18:16.409 12 2:38:55.51
Ryan Harris >  7 18:34.1810 11 2:57:29.69

Edinburg High Finish Position -     5
Team Score (places): 175

17:14.05Average Time:

Juan Garcia 2 15:51.941 12     2 15:51.94

Anthony Arteaga 27 17:13.462 11    29 33:05.40
Sebastian Salinas 37 17:30.423 12    66 50:35.82
Ricardo Mendoza 54 17:46.964 12   120 1:08:22.78
Adan Garcia 55 17:47.475 12   175 1:26:10.25
Alejandro Sepulveda (69) 18:00.216 11 (244) 1:44:10.46
ELDIMIRO (71) 18:02.967 9 (315) 2:02:13.42
Armando Gonzalez >  7 18:35.188 10 2:20:48.60
Christian Martinez >  7 19:56.689 12 2:40:45.28

Laredo Nixon Finish Position -     6
Team Score (places): 196

17:28.75Average Time:

Edgar Reyes 16 16:46.691 11    16 16:46.69
Margarito Benavides 33 17:26.462 9    49 34:13.15
Michael Gomez 43 17:38.963 12    92 51:52.11
Daniel Tovar 51 17:44.914 12   143 1:09:37.02
Nick Molina 53 17:46.715 12   196 1:27:23.73
Oscar Barrera (60) 17:52.226 12 (256) 1:45:15.95
Adrien Medellin (96) 18:30.537 9 (352) 2:03:46.48

GHMV Finish Position -     7
Team Score (places): 207

17:29.14Average Time:

Duncan Naylor 23 17:06.401 11    23 17:06.40
Diego Flores 24 17:07.632 11    47 34:14.03
Joevonne Juarez 26 17:13.313 10    73 51:27.34
Levi Wiatrek 58 17:49.414 10   131 1:09:16.75
Sullivan Huott 76 18:08.975 12   207 1:27:25.72
Diego Chavez (98) 18:32.966 10 (305) 1:45:58.68
Dylan Tysinger (111) 18:50.287 10 (416) 2:04:48.96
Justin Doughty >  7 19:10.228 11 2:23:59.18
Sam McNaughton >  7 19:28.229 11 2:43:27.40
Gavin Lyons >  7 20:47.9110 9 3:04:15.31

Churchill Finish Position -     8
Team Score (places): 296

17:51.03Average Time:

Nico Aubone 32 17:25.341 10    32 17:25.34
Luke Anthony 57 17:48.712 11    89 35:14.05
Ricky Schwarz 59 17:50.963 12   148 53:05.01
Isaiah Garcia 64 17:55.954 9   212 1:11:00.96
Andrew Micek 84 18:14.175 12   296 1:29:15.13
Samuel Garcia (106) 18:42.726 11 (402) 1:47:57.85
Andrew Peel (109) 18:47.627 12 (511) 2:06:45.47
Maximus Caballero >  7 19:37.438 12 2:26:22.90

Boerne HighSchool Finish Position -     9
Team Score (places): 325

17:59.63Average Time:

Carlos Romero 40 17:37.741 11    40 17:37.74
Ian Dixon 50 17:43.792 12    90 35:21.53
Nathan Bain 52 17:45.313 11   142 53:06.84
Boone Stauber 88 18:21.124 11   230 1:11:27.96
Nick Moon 95 18:30.215 12   325 1:29:58.17
Aaron Rivera (141) 19:26.976 10 (466) 1:49:25.14

Antonian Finish Position -    10
Team Score (places): 337

17:59.28Average Time:

Hunter Haynes 30 17:19.451 10    30 17:19.45
Ben Tijerina 68 17:58.962 9    98 35:18.41
Jeremy Pina 75 18:07.793 12   173 53:26.20
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Antonian Finish Position -    10
Team Score (places): 337

17:59.28Average Time:

AJ Pena 77 18:09.734 9   250 1:11:35.93
Riley Garcia 87 18:20.475 9   337 1:29:56.40

SACS Finish Position -    11
Team Score (places): 339

18:00.57Average Time:

Sam Blalock 34 17:26.561 10    34 17:26.56
Joel Carlson 45 17:39.962 11    79 35:06.52
Matt Nellor 70 18:02.103 11   149 53:08.62
Fernando Gallegos 85 18:15.984 9   234 1:11:24.60
Calvin Landis 105 18:38.245 11   339 1:30:02.84
Caden Gerling (113) 18:55.386 9 (452) 1:48:58.22
Ben Blalock (121) 19:13.687 12 (573) 2:08:11.90
Cody Spangenthal >  7 19:49.478 11 2:28:01.37
Taylor Hotchkiss >  7 19:50.579 11 2:47:51.94
Seth Astilla >  7 20:12.9710 11 3:08:04.91

Austin Champions Finish Position -    12
Team Score (places): 380

18:10.71Average Time:

Will Hilscher 22 17:01.711 12    22 17:01.71
Reese Prater 31 17:19.862 10    53 34:21.57
Aaron Guzman 99 18:33.363 10   152 52:54.93
Ian Currie 108 18:46.394 10   260 1:11:41.32
Zane Gray 120 19:12.225 12   380 1:30:53.54
Joshua Blair (184) 20:30.476 10 (564) 1:51:24.01
Jacob Levins (191) 20:46.907 9 (755) 2:12:10.91
Ryan Hubbs >  7 21:13.768 10 2:33:24.67
Tifton Gray >  7 21:27.729 10 2:54:52.39

BRACKENRIDGE Finish Position -    13
Team Score (places): 423

18:18.17Average Time:

Julio Sanchez 10 16:38.711 10    10 16:38.71
Eric Gonzalez 41 17:38.712 10    51 34:17.42
Diego Aranda 83 18:13.753 11   134 52:31.17
Robert Rios 142 19:27.204 10   276 1:11:58.37
Adam McBee 147 19:32.475 12   423 1:31:30.84
Arsin Pineda (153) 19:36.406 12 (576) 1:51:07.24
Gustavo Garrido (165) 19:52.397 9 (741) 2:10:59.63
Michael Arriaga >  7 19:58.478 11 2:30:58.10
Jorge Reyes >  7 20:07.239 12 2:51:05.33

Steele Finish Position -    14
Team Score (places): 428

18:20.91Average Time:

Jacob Madrigal 61 17:52.681 10    61 17:52.68
Jesse Mejia 65 17:56.962 12   126 35:49.64
Michael Marler 80 18:12.313 9   206 54:01.95
Christopher Cardenas 103 18:36.614 11   309 1:12:38.56
Dylan Ipock 119 19:05.975 12   428 1:31:44.53
Cashun Knight (157) 19:40.706 12 (585) 1:51:25.23

FEAST HOME SCHOOL Finish Position -    15
Team Score (places): 478

18:32.25Average Time:

Mark Braymer 63 17:55.771 12    63 17:55.77
Wyatt Richardson 91 18:23.162 10   154 36:18.93
Joshua Powers 97 18:32.213 10   251 54:51.14
Shaun Boothe 100 18:33.974 12   351 1:13:25.11
Samuel Flores 127 19:16.135 11   478 1:32:41.24
Jamin McGhee (138) 19:25.976 10 (616) 1:52:07.21
Matthew Shands (172) 20:09.357 11 (788) 2:12:16.56
Anthony Scalercio >  7 20:22.218 11 2:32:38.77
Brock Goodrich >  7 20:35.479 10 2:53:14.24

SEGUIN Finish Position -    16
Team Score (places): 486

18:33.29Average Time:

Jerry Garcia 25 17:07.961 11    25 17:07.96
Cheney Stephenson 35 17:27.712 11    60 34:35.67
Louis Flores 101 18:34.383 10   161 53:10.05
Dylan Gonzales 158 19:40.974 11   319 1:12:51.02
Leonardo Costilla 167 19:55.455 11   486 1:32:46.47

Clemens Finish Position -    17
Team Score (places): 508

18:38.68Average Time:

Trent Haltom 73 18:05.461 10    73 18:05.46
Jesus Arenivas 78 18:10.632 12   151 36:16.09
Kenlee Huston 93 18:26.973 12   244 54:43.06
Kevin Lopez 112 18:54.154 10   356 1:13:37.21
Pedro Perez 152 19:36.195 11   508 1:33:13.40
Brenden McGrew (159) 19:41.476 `1 (667) 1:52:54.87
Blake Mitchell (181) 20:20.737 12 (848) 2:13:15.60

Bandera Finish Position -    18
Team Score (places): 509

18:42.73Average Time:

Christian McKnelly 36 17:30.241 10    36 17:30.24
Riley Bomer 81 18:12.312 11   117 35:42.55
Ethan Brown 117 19:00.903 9   234 54:43.45
Logan Dybowski 135 19:23.474 10   369 1:14:06.92
Dimitri Garcia 140 19:26.725 12   509 1:33:33.64
Bryan Gonzalez (166) 19:54.236 9 (675) 1:53:27.87
William Talavera (175) 20:16.467 12 (850) 2:13:44.33

Hondo Owls Finish Position -    19
Team Score (places): 510

18:38.11Average Time:

Angel Rogriguez 5 16:27.151 10     5 16:27.15
Aaron Ledesma 92 18:25.462 10    97 34:52.61
Joseph Ontiveros 115 18:59.663 12   212 53:52.27
Christian Gaucin 130 19:17.724 10   342 1:13:09.99
Gage Lange 168 20:00.575 11   510 1:33:10.56
Dallas Salazar (183) 20:30.226 10 (693) 1:53:40.78

VMHS Finish Position -    20
Team Score (places): 538

18:51.41Average Time:

Carlos Ordaz 62 17:55.461 11    62 17:55.46
Aaron Arellano 110 18:49.862 10   172 36:45.32
Diego Mejia 116 19:00.893 11   288 55:46.21
Andrew Wilcox 124 19:14.904 12   412 1:15:01.11
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VMHS Finish Position -    20
Team Score (places): 538

18:51.41Average Time:

Alec Fairbanks 126 19:15.925 12   538 1:34:17.03
Johnathan Ramirez (148) 19:32.726 10 (686) 1:53:49.75
Giovanni Loera (161) 19:43.407 12 (847) 2:13:33.15
Juan Alvarado >  7 19:53.208 11 2:33:26.35
Joshua Velazquez >  7 20:09.959 10 2:53:36.30

Cole HS Finish Position -    21
Team Score (places): 550

18:40.86Average Time:

Landon Duplessis 1 15:46.871 12     1 15:46.87
Williams Jeriel 86 18:18.872 9    87 34:05.74
Hafer Jake 123 19:14.723 10   210 53:20.46
Larsen-Bustos Matthew 163 19:44.624 11   373 1:13:05.08
Caden O'Neal 177 20:19.225 12   550 1:33:24.30
Huerta RJ (179) 20:19.956 12 (729) 1:53:44.25
Huisken Joseph (185) 20:33.887 10 (914) 2:14:18.13

Pearsall Finish Position -    22
Team Score (places): 596

19:09.57Average Time:

Devin Robles 8 16:37.711 12     8 16:37.71
Zaine Leal 72 18:03.522 9    80 34:41.23
Josh De Los Santos 143 19:27.813 11   223 54:09.04
Frank Ellis 170 20:07.934 10   393 1:14:16.97
Seth Salinas 203 21:30.865 10   596 1:35:47.83
Johniven Lucio (210) 22:11.926 11 (806) 1:57:59.75
Alonzo Hernandez (211) 22:31.427 11 (1017) 2:20:31.17

RANDOLPH HS Finish Position -    23
Team Score (places): 649

19:14.05Average Time:

Luke Brust 102 18:35.461 10   102 18:35.46
Michael Hayhurst 132 19:18.782 11   234 37:54.24
Bradley Schmedthorst 133 19:20.803 9   367 57:15.04
Taylor Broder 136 19:23.914 12   503 1:16:38.95
Bradley Ludington 146 19:31.295 10   649 1:36:10.24
Jay Cabrera (156) 19:39.676 11 (805) 1:55:49.91
Andrew Fewell (169) 20:02.427 9 (974) 2:15:52.33
Harrison Bendet >  7 20:56.258 10 2:36:48.58

CORNERSTONE CHRISTIAN Finish Position -    24
Team Score (places): 650

19:12.51Average Time:

Tanner Lagedrost 79 18:11.501 12    79 18:11.50
Andrew Meads 94 18:27.682 12   173 36:39.18
Jaelen Becho 144 19:30.683 10   317 56:09.86
Mario Delbosque 160 19:42.364 9   477 1:15:52.22
Victor Banjo 173 20:10.355 12   650 1:36:02.57
Josue Molina (174) 20:15.346 10 (824) 1:56:17.91

LANIER Finish Position -    25
Team Score (places): 671

19:18.53Average Time:

Christian Moreno 104 18:38.221 11   104 18:38.22
Roel Aleman 122 19:13.892 12   226 37:52.11
Sebastian De La Cruz 139 19:26.173 12   365 57:18.28
Christian Arriola 151 19:35.724 10   516 1:16:54.00
Ali Rodriguez 155 19:38.645 9   671 1:36:32.64
Abner Villanueva (162) 19:43.806 9 (833) 1:56:16.44
Rafael Murillo (182) 20:24.697 12 (1015) 2:16:41.13
Elias Vasquez >  7 20:39.778 9 2:37:20.90
Cody Zygmont >  7 21:45.939 10 2:59:06.83
Antonio Hernandez >  7 21:58.3010 11 3:21:05.13

TMI Finish Position -    26
Team Score (places): 765

20:09.93Average Time:

Jack Basil 90 18:23.161 10    90 18:23.16
Victor Alejos 125 19:15.232 11   215 37:38.39
Andres Thrailkill 137 19:24.103 12   352 57:02.49
Dylan Pegg 204 21:37.724 10   556 1:18:40.21
Sebastian Torres 209 22:09.455 11   765 1:40:49.66
Razik Rehman (217) 24:19.236 11 (982) 2:05:08.89

MacArthur Finish Position -    27
Team Score (places): 791

19:56.16Average Time:

Joshua Castellanos 82 18:12.931 11    82 18:12.93
Trenton Workman 149 19:32.722 9   231 37:45.65
Cannon Barry 176 20:18.923 11   407 58:04.57
Brandon Ciaschini 189 20:40.384 12   596 1:18:44.95
Jesse Garcia 195 20:55.845 11   791 1:39:40.79
John Ethyn Dominguez (196) 20:56.976 12 (987) 2:00:37.76
John Lopez (200) 21:11.477 12 (1187) 2:21:49.23
Xavier Guerra >  7 21:25.478 12 2:43:14.70

Marion High School Finish Position -    28
Team Score (places): 804

20:05.27Average Time:

Hodges Austin 128 19:16.331 12   128 19:16.33
Wolf Logan 134 19:21.842 11   262 38:38.17
Galaviz Joshua 150 19:34.723 11   412 58:12.89
Harborth Konner 190 20:43.974 9   602 1:18:56.86
Lanier James 202 21:29.475 12   804 1:40:26.33
Castilleja Dryden (205) 21:41.426 12 (1009) 2:02:07.75
Pawelek Lane (207) 21:52.977 9 (1216) 2:24:00.72
Lanier Jack >  7 22:07.228 12 2:46:07.94

Austin Hill Country Finish Position -    29
Team Score (places): 824

20:34.93Average Time:

Hunter Masters 89 18:22.541 10    89 18:22.54
Justin Herring 129 19:16.472 12   218 37:39.01
Aiden Cline 187 20:36.133 10   405 58:15.14
Joshua Huang 206 21:44.904 10   611 1:20:00.04
David Herring 213 22:54.595 10   824 1:42:54.63
Christian Mote (214) 22:56.626 9 (1038) 2:05:51.25
Ryan Hatfield (219) 24:31.417 9 (1257) 2:30:22.66
Austin Jones >  7 31:22.998 10 3:01:45.65
Brant Conway >  7 31:38.749 12 3:33:24.39
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Sam Houston Finish Position -    30
Team Score (places): 825

22:45.96Average Time:

Alonso Kitchen 44 17:39.961 11    44 17:39.96
Jashawn Prince 145 19:31.292 10   189 37:11.25
Terrance Wheeler 193 20:52.593 9   382 58:03.84
Daniel Carrasco 221 26:43.234 11   603 1:24:47.07
Felix Ramirez 222 29:02.745 11   825 1:53:49.81

John Paul II Finish Position -    31
Team Score (places): 862

20:34.77Average Time:

Joshua Bennett 107 18:44.721 12   107 18:44.72
Grant Hambric 154 19:37.972 11   261 38:22.69
Trevor Beckwith 192 20:50.973 11   453 59:13.66
Everette Hodges 197 21:04.724 11   650 1:20:18.38
Nathanael Leopold 212 22:35.485 9   862 1:42:53.86

FLORESVILLE HS Finish Position -    32
Team Score (places): 866

20:17.68Average Time:

Isaiah Garcia 131 19:18.181 12   131 19:18.18
Jared Medina 171 20:09.222 10   302 39:27.40
Cameron Johns 180 20:20.173 10   482 59:47.57
Joshua Sanchez 186 20:34.974 10   668 1:20:22.54
Louis Martinez 198 21:05.855 10   866 1:41:28.39
Israel Garza (201) 21:24.166 11 (1067) 2:02:52.55

Brooks Academy Finish Position -    33
Team Score (places): 891

20:38.75Average Time:

Christopher Lopez 118 19:01.501 12   118 19:01.50
Jayson Folsom 178 20:19.952 11   296 39:21.45
Ruben Ortiz 188 20:38.723 9   484 1:00:00.17
Adam Reyes 199 21:10.124 10   683 1:21:10.29
Eric Perez 208 22:03.475 10   891 1:43:13.76
Mark Guzman (215) 23:01.266 10 (1106) 2:06:15.02
Nathdaniel Rodriguez (216) 23:11.217 10 (1322) 2:29:26.23
Jorge Vicen >  7 24:02.968 10 2:53:29.19

Bracken Christian School Finish Position -    34
Team Score (places): 910

22:04.04Average Time:

Chandler Roewe 114 18:57.211 9   114 18:57.21
Ethan Jack 164 19:51.972 11   278 38:49.18
Chris Riccione 194 20:55.643 12   472 59:44.82
Jon Stirm 218 24:31.414 11   690 1:24:16.23
Evan Mahan 220 26:03.985 10   910 1:50:20.21

RCBA Soldiers Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Trevor Ebarb <  5 19:34.141 12 19:34.14
Jackson Conant <  5 20:38.982 11 40:13.12
Hudson McGuire <  5 20:45.263 10 1:00:58.38

Reagan Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Gustavo Leal <  5 15:59.641 12 15:59.64
Ryan Garza <  5 16:47.882 12 32:47.52
Cade Roach <  5 16:53.463 11 49:40.98
Sam Garcia <  5 18:30.924 10 1:08:11.90

The Atonement Academy Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Nicholas Nyberg <  5 22:29.221 11 22:29.22

Manor New Tech Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Kevin Frias <  5 20:42.221 10 20:42.22
Uriel Garcia <  5 22:39.982 10 43:22.20
Jose Campuzano <  5 28:42.913 12 1:12:05.11

San Antonio Lutheran Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Derek Gutierrez <  5 21:38.391 11 21:38.39
Evan Allen <  5 22:30.402 11 44:08.79
Jack Kozak <  5 29:02.743 9 1:13:11.53
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Antonian Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places): 61

18:33.22Average Time:

Adrian Losoya 1 17:16.931 10     1 17:16.93
Nicholas Pacheco 2 17:43.512 11     3 35:00.44
Nicholas Flores 5 18:23.703 10     8 53:24.14
Uriel Ramirez 18 19:23.264 9    26 1:12:47.40
Sean Dewey 35 19:58.715 10    61 1:32:46.11
Karson Caldwell (57) 20:34.136 11 (118) 1:53:20.24
Charlie Casey (104) 21:43.757 10 (222) 2:15:03.99
Joaquin Sanchez >  7 21:54.398 9 2:36:58.38
Duncan Rattray >  7 22:09.379 9 2:59:07.75
Joshua Ortega >  7 22:15.3610 9 3:21:23.11
Justin Chafin >  7 23:56.5311 9 3:45:19.64
Javier Oblitas >  7 24:22.6412 9 4:09:42.28

Laredo Nixon Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places): 77

19:04.74Average Time:

Marquel Garza 4 18:06.201 9     4 18:06.20
Aaron Medrano 11 18:59.472 10    15 37:05.67
Jashawn Jerry 14 19:05.963 11    29 56:11.63
Arturo Garza 16 19:21.784 9    45 1:15:33.41
Matthew Flores 32 19:50.285 10    77 1:35:23.69
Alexander Comparan (34) 19:58.516 10 (111) 1:55:22.20
Alexis Hernandez (53) 20:28.227 11 (164) 2:15:50.42
Caleb Valles >  7 21:01.378 9 2:36:51.79
D'Andre Herrera >  7 21:18.989 9 2:58:10.77
Alfonso Garza >  7 21:34.7810 9 3:19:45.55
Sergio Trevino >  7 21:46.5311 9 3:41:32.08
Bryan Valdez >  7 21:48.2812 9 4:03:20.36
Alex Lerma >  7 21:54.1813 10 4:25:14.54
Jose Garza >  7 22:12.2014 11 4:47:26.74
Carlo Palacios >  7 24:12.6115 9 5:11:39.35

Champion Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places): 93

19:16.53Average Time:

Jacob Schlemmer 7 18:34.681 10     7 18:34.68
Michael Nescier 13 19:05.762 10    20 37:40.44
Ryan Skiba 15 19:08.223 11    35 56:48.66
Joey Deacitis 21 19:29.154 10    56 1:16:17.81
Ruben Curiel 37 20:04.825 10    93 1:36:22.63
Owen Tate (39) 20:09.376 9 (132) 1:56:32.00
Ryan Nereson (58) 20:34.137 9 (190) 2:17:06.13
Elliott Longhurst >  7 21:14.278 9 2:38:20.40
Nathan Ungashick >  7 21:20.239 11 2:59:40.63
Cole Hartmann >  7 21:48.2810 10 3:21:28.91
Luke Garver >  7 22:19.7811 9 3:43:48.69
Brett Stevenson >  7 23:29.6112 10 4:07:18.30

Devine Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places): 114

19:29.12Average Time:

Xavier Garza 6 18:33.451 10     6 18:33.45
Chris Ortiz 23 19:37.712 9    29 38:11.16
Weston Byrd 26 19:42.533 10    55 57:53.69
Christian Osorio 28 19:44.214 9    83 1:17:37.90
Connor Radicke 31 19:47.705 12   114 1:37:25.60
Zackariuh Bocanegra (41) 20:13.956 12 (155) 1:57:39.55
Marcus Espinosa (71) 20:52.697 9 (226) 2:18:32.24
Zachary Alvarez >  7 21:27.828 10 2:40:00.06
Matthew Madrid >  7 21:40.379 10 3:01:40.43
Roy Gutierrez >  7 22:10.9610 12 3:23:51.39
Michael Reichel >  7 22:27.3811 10 3:46:18.77
Jeremy Castilla >  7 23:32.3212 10 4:09:51.09
Andy Cordova >  7 24:05.6813 12 4:33:56.77
Gus Puente >  7 25:35.6814 9 4:59:32.45

Churchill Finish Position -     5
Team Score (places): 206

20:10.38Average Time:

Ethan Bess 19 19:27.931 11    19 19:27.93
Moses Borgehi 38 20:08.892 12    57 39:36.82
Trent Reynolds 42 20:15.993 11    99 59:52.81
Grant Reynolds 52 20:27.814 11   151 1:20:20.62
Juan Aguirre Ramirez 55 20:31.305 11   206 1:40:51.92
Axel Rangel (59) 20:35.546 12 (265) 2:01:27.46
Jackson Schults (72) 20:52.697 11 (337) 2:22:20.15
Chris Hackert >  7 21:18.148 12 2:43:38.29
Dylan Darmstetter >  7 21:35.539 10 3:05:13.82
Ethan Tobias >  7 21:36.2210 12 3:26:50.04
Osman Alvarado >  7 22:08.4911 10 3:48:58.53
Dominick Gomez >  7 22:14.1612 10 4:11:12.69
Austin Anderson >  7 22:39.4313 11 4:33:52.12
Joshua Rodriguez >  7 22:59.8514 9 4:56:51.97
Diego Handal Flores >  7 23:42.6915 12 5:20:34.66
Wyatt Throm >  7 24:54.4016 12 5:45:29.06
Rafael Ocana >  7 28:45.4917 10 6:14:14.55

New Braunfels Finish Position -     6
Team Score (places): 238

